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Retractable Ostrich Feather
Duster

100% ostrich feather dusters are perfect for
delicate cleaning.

Key Features

o Great for dusting irregular surfaces

» Feathers are a natural product; feather length and
color may vary

* Refractable plastic handle

P: 800.942.9199
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SKU 4605

Brand Impact®
Case LxWxH 8.4x15.6x3.1
Case Weight (lbs.) 2.55

Color

Country of Origin
Cube

HTS CODE

NMFC
Packaging Put/Up
Pallet Hi

Pallet Quantity
Pallet Ti

Sell UOM LxWxH
upPC

GTIN ITF-14 Case

F:216.279.0019

Brown/Black
South Africa
0.24
9603.90.40.00
10084052

12/cs

16

240 cs

15
CS-84x15.6x3.1
729661106196
10729661106193
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